BU ASDUI F Super fond oude-vi eux

28-09-22

DEMARET - MARI CHAL
RANS STIJN & JERCEN
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
DESBUQUOI S F GEBR
RANS STIJN & JERCEN
CASAERT HUGO
DEMARET - MARI CHAL
RANS ALEX & ANNI E
Hok ROVMELAERE
SANFRI NNON' ERW N
DEMARET - MARI CHAL
RANS STIJN & JERCEN
RANS STIJN & JERCEN
Hok SMETS

RANS ALEX & ANNI E
THUMAS THI ERY & BART
CASAERT HUGO

RANS ALEX & ANNI E
OLI VI ERS - DEVOS
CASAERT HUGO

CHRI STI AENS- DE SMVEDT
SANFRI NNON ERW N
DHALLUI N M CHEL
SENTE - CRETEN

RANS STIJN & JERCEN

HERQUEG ES
W J GVRAL
BEERSEL
KAPELLE/ BOS
W J GVRAL
RUSSEI GNI ES
HERQUEG ES
HERENT
HERENT
APPEL TERRE
HERQUEG ES
W J GVRAL

W JGVRAL
BERTEM
HERENT
NOSSEGEM
RUSSEI GNI ES
HERENT
KUMTI CH
RUSSEI GNI ES
PANVEL

APPEL TERRE
DOTTI GNI ES
HERENT

W J GVRAL

106203318
419508019
203103720
206579216
202724219
107159120
111716020
202661920
609738318
402277017
111727520
393978219
202727919
201159818
214840018
202783419
107157520
214841518
204852420
103352118
202956018
201051319
102813418
202710020
201092218



